SENATE COMMUNITY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM
TUESDAY, 31 MARCH 2009

The Marque Hotel
24 Mount Street, Perth

Inquiry into

Implementation of the Recommendations of the Lost Innocents and

9.00 am

9.45 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.45 am

9.45 am

10.30 am
10.45 am

11.45 am

13.00 pm

Forgotten Australians Reports

CBERS Consultancy (Sub 3)
Dr Philippa White, Coordinator
Dr Deborah Rosser, Consultant

Mr Andrew Murray

Break

Associate Professor Maria Harries (former Chair of CBERS)
Mr Laurie Humphreys

Western Australian Department of Communities (Sub 12)
Ms Stephanie Withers, Executive Director, Redress WA
Dr Marilyn Rock, Senior Redress Officer, Redress WA



	﻿PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

	AsposePdfKitLogoTextField6337376767788591011095187351: 


