SENATE COMMUNITY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM TUESDAY, 31 MARCH 2009

The Marque Hotel 24 Mount Street, Perth

Inquiry into

Implementation of the Recommendations of the Lost Innocents and Forgotten Australians Reports

9.00 am	9.45 am	CBERS Consultancy (Sub 3) Dr Philippa White, Coordinator Dr Deborah Rosser, Consultant
9.45 am	10.30 am	Mr Andrew Murray
10.30 am	10.45 am	Break
10.45 am	11.45 am	Associate Professor Maria Harries (former Chair of CBERS)
		Mr Laurie Humphreys
11.45 am	13.00 pm	Western Australian Department of Communities (Sub 12)
		Ms Stephanie Withers, Executive Director, Redress WA
		Dr Marilyn Rock, Senior Redress Officer, Redress WA